
Tri-City USBC BA

Final Prize Listing

Championship 2015-2016, Singles event only

Sorted by Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap Prize

 874 26Ostrowski, Lee J 1 $200.00 Milwaukee, WI 89

 799 49Jablonski, Keith E 2 $100.00 West Allis, WI 126

 794 12Silas, Daniel J 3 $99.00 Saint Francis, WI 75

 772 53With, Douglas K 4 $94.00 Oak Creek, WI 94

 765 15Driggett, Gregory M 5 $90.00 Milwaukee, WI 21

 752 21Kontowski, Robert J 6 $86.00 So Milwaukee, WI 21

 749 4Meyerring, John P 7 $83.00 Menomonee Falls, WI 70

 744 53Drier, Andrew J 8 $79.00 Oak Creek, WI 64

 741 18Maas, Chad M 9 $76.00 Milwaukee, WI

 739 61Klopp, Heath A 10 $73.00 South Milwaukee, WI 72

 738 14Edwards, Demario M 11 $67.00 Cudahy, WI 110

 738 13Bonner, Richard D 11 $67.00 Oak Creek, WI 64

 736 4Sherwood, Louise A 13 $63.00 Menomonee Falls, WI 137

 734 50Preston, Kurt G 14 $60.00 Cudahy, WI 48

 732 18Beres, David L 15 $57.00 Milwaukee, WI

 728 4Jeka, Stephanie 16 $53.50 Menomonee Falls, WI 178

 728 65Ayala, Rolando 16 $53.50 Franksville, WI 170

 727 6Peters, Christopher E 18 $49.00 Milwaukee, WI 78

 726 31Zwoniarkiewicz, James E 19 $45.50 West Allis, WI 86

 726 5Rehbein, Joseph C 19 $45.50 South Milwaukee, WI 91

 724 66Douville, Jolene 21 $39.67 Greenfield, WI 264

 724 28Page, James A 21 $39.67 Franklin, WI 16

 724 17Allard, Darrin J 21 $39.66 Milwaukee, WI 86

 719 34Ross, Jeffrey P 24 $34.00 Greenfield, WI

 717 13Wilson, Timothy J 25 $33.00 Oak Creek, WI 37

 715 37Schell, Tony W 26 $29.50 Oak Creek, WI 143

 715 44Radtke, Scott M 26 $29.50 Milwaukee, WI

 712 4Kulwicki, Brian J 28 $26.00 Menomonee Falls, WI 51

 709 20Streich, Scott A 29 $24.00 So Milwaukee, WI 70

 707 14Bartaczewicz, Thomas A 30 $22.00 Cudahy, WI 78

 702 43Kashishian, Jeffrey G 31 $19.00 Menomonee Falls, WI 43

 701 21Gruszkowski, Michael L 32 $16.00 So Milwaukee, WI 8

 701 4Herman, Kevin M 32 $16.00 Menomonee Falls, WI 27

 698 35Geurtsen, Kyle R 34 $13.00 West Allis, WI

 697 61Diedrich, David A 35 $11.00 South Milwaukee, WI 145

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,933.00

Singles, Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap Prize

 785 26Ostrowski, Lee J 1 $200.00 Milwaukee, WI

 744 15Driggett, Gregory M 2 $100.00 Milwaukee, WI

 741 18Maas, Chad M 3 $69.00 Milwaukee, WI

 732 18Beres, David L 4 $47.00 Milwaukee, WI

 731 21Kontowski, Robert J 5 $34.00 So Milwaukee, WI

 719 34Ross, Jeffrey P 6 $24.00 Greenfield, WI

 715 44Radtke, Scott M 7 $16.00 Milwaukee, WI

 708 28Page, James A 8 $12.00 Franklin, WI
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 698 35Geurtsen, Kyle R 9 $8.00 West Allis, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: $510.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,443.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,443.00
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Tri-City USBC BA

Current Standings

Championship 2015-2016, Singles event only

Sorted by Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Milwaukee, WIOstrowski, Lee J  26  874  89 1

West Allis, WIJablonski, Keith E  49  799  126 2

Saint Francis, WISilas, Daniel J  12  794  75 3

Oak Creek, WIWith, Douglas K  53  772  94 4

Milwaukee, WIDriggett, Gregory M  15  765  21 5

So Milwaukee, WIKontowski, Robert J  21  752  21 6

Menomonee Falls, WMeyerring, John P  4  749  70 7

Oak Creek, WIDrier, Andrew J  53  744  64 8

Milwaukee, WIMaas, Chad M  18  741 9

South Milwaukee, WKlopp, Heath A  61  739  72 10

Cudahy, WIEdwards, Demario M  14  738  110 11

Oak Creek, WIBonner, Richard D  13  738  64 11

Menomonee Falls, WSherwood, Louise A  4  736  137 13

Cudahy, WIPreston, Kurt G  50  734  48 14

Milwaukee, WIBeres, David L  18  732 15

Menomonee Falls, WJeka, Stephanie  4  728  178 16

Franksville, WIAyala, Rolando  65  728  170 16

Milwaukee, WIPeters, Christopher E  6  727  78 18

West Allis, WIZwoniarkiewicz, James E  31  726  86 19

South Milwaukee, WRehbein, Joseph C  5  726  91 19

Greenfield, WIDouville, Jolene  66  724  264 21

Franklin, WIPage, James A  28  724  16 21

Milwaukee, WIAllard, Darrin J  17  724  86 21

Greenfield, WIRoss, Jeffrey P  34  719 24

Oak Creek, WIWilson, Timothy J  13  717  37 25

Oak Creek, WISchell, Tony W  37  715  143 26

Milwaukee, WIRadtke, Scott M  44  715 26

Menomonee Falls, WKulwicki, Brian J  4  712  51 28

So Milwaukee, WIStreich, Scott A  20  709  70 29

Cudahy, WIBartaczewicz, Thomas A  14  707  78 30

Menomonee Falls, WKashishian, Jeffrey G  43  702  43 31

So Milwaukee, WIGruszkowski, Michael L  21  701  8 32

Menomonee Falls, WHerman, Kevin M  4  701  27 32

West Allis, WIGeurtsen, Kyle R  35  698 34

South Milwaukee, WDiedrich, David A  61  697  145 35

St Francis, WIHince, Jeffrey D  27  696  94 36

Milwaukee, WIBequest, Steve A  40  693  40 37

South Milwaukee, WSchalow, Rachel M  2  693  51 37

Oak Creek, WISchilling, Robert J  13  693  126 37

Oak Creek, WIKeller, Joseph J, III  53  692  59 40

Oak Creek, WISchell, Jessica B  37  691  275 41

St Francis, WIFutterer, Daniel G  27  689  45 42

Franksville, WIHayden, Russell L  65  689  113 42

South Milwaukee, WDeFord, Michael A  5  689 42

South Milwaukee, WSpaciel, Nick J  62  686  132 45

Saint Francis, WIBruesewitz, Robert D  12  685  62 46

Greenfield, WIKleczka, Eric J  34  684 47
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Oak Creek, WIHittman, Steve J  53  681  113 48

Cudahy, WICatania, Carey H  50  681  16 48

Milwaukee, WILiska, Charles G  26  680  108 50

Milwaukee, WIPolinski, Bryan J  44  680  16 50

Oak Creek, WILazarski, Steven T  54  680  75 50

Milwaukee, WIDuty, Matthew W  40  678 53

Cudahy, WIHansen, Todd E  45  678  21 53

Oak Creek, WIRasmussen, Kevin A  46  677  70 55

Greenfield, WIRoss, Brad A  34  677  81 55

Milwaukee, WIWileman, Michael T  26  676  105 57

Menomonee Falls, WKeller, Terry S  4  676  78 57

Oak Creek, WISchilling, Jeffrey A, Sr  13  676  102 57

Saint Francis, WIBilot, Thomas G  12  676  40 57

Oak Creek, WIKomorowski, Scott A  54  675  62 61

So Milwaukee, WIKlubertanz, Joseph P  21  675  24 61

Cudahy, WISukkert, Scott J  38  675  24 61

Franksville, WIHayek, Joshua S  65  675 61

Milwaukee, WIKentowski, Eric W  8  674  89 65

South Milwaukee, WTollefson, Bradley L  68  674  21 65

Oak Creek, WITrapp, Bill  7  673  91 67

Oak Creek, WIWalczak, Jake D  13  672  51 68

Cudahy, WIBartaczewicz, Robert A  14  672  97 68

Milwaukee, WINowaczyk, Robert L  44  672  2 68

St Francis, WIHench, Kyle A  27  671  170 71

Menomonee Falls, WGosh, Curt E  43  671  54 71

Cudahy, WIDonnell, Michael J, Jr  39  670  105 73

St Francis, WIKloss, Chad  30  669 74

Oak Creek, WITrick, Peter J  64  667  124 75

Cudahy, WIMahsem, Leonard J, Jr  45  666  10 76

Milwaukee, WIGehrke, Michael A  15  666  13 76

Milwaukee, WICarlson, Danial O  18  665 78

St Francis, WIDaugherty, Shane A  27  665  189 78

Milwaukee, WISexton, Louis J  67  663  99 80

Milwaukee, WIWeiss, Val F  67  662  108 81

Oak Creek, WISchaber, Darryl M, Jr  33  662  24 81

Franklin, WIPendzich, Bruce D  16  660  105 83

Menomonee Falls, WFalck, Matthew L  4  659  10 84

Oak Creek, WILentz, Jeffrey J  64  659  21 84

Milwaukee, WIDay, Shawn M  48  657  56 86

Oak Creek, WIAndreska, Todd A  7  656  21 87

So Milwaukee, WIFortier, Rod W  21  656  51 87

Oak Creek, WIMachajewski, Matthew D  64  655  94 89

St Francis, WIDay, Brian K  27  654  81 90

So Milwaukee, WIStreich, Brian A  20  654  59 90

South Milwaukee, WFettig, David J  52  653  97 92

St Francis, WICozza, Joseph R  30  652  10 93

Franklin, WINameth, Frank  16  652  27 93

South Milwaukee, WPierzchalski, Jason A  2  652 93

Caledonia, WIRosandich, Nicholas J  32  652  2 93

Milwaukee, WIMiller, Melissa A  15  650  59 97

Menomonee Falls, WGerasch, Sylvia D  4  650  153 97

Greenfield, WIZirzow, Fred R  47  649  5 99

Cudahy, WIWendt, Tim G  38  648  78 100

Milwaukee, WIOstrowski, Walter L  26  647  124 101

Milwaukee, WIWisniewski, Matthew D  44  646 102

Oak Creek, WIMachajewski, David  64  646  94 102
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Franklin, WILeHouillier, Brian J  28  645  2 104

Saint Francis, WIRydzewski, James  12  645  59 104

Saint Francis, WIRydzewski, Joseph J  12  645  54 104

South Milwaukee, WNarloch, Brent R  2  643  45 107

So Milwaukee, WIKelnhofer, Scott F  21  641  2 108

Menomonee Falls, WJeka, David S  4  641  81 108

Milwaukee, WILabinski, David M  18  640 110

Milwaukee, WIPeters, Kimberly M  6  640  97 110

South Milwaukee, WKlopp, William C, III  61  640  83 110

Oak Creek, WIWalden, Robert S, Jr  7  639  51 113

Oak Creek, WIEichman, Jessica L  7  636  148 114

Oak Creek, WIWith, Nicholas R  53  635  54 115

Greenfield, WIMalicki, Daniel M  51  635  5 115

Milwaukee, WIKenney, Kim A  41  633  59 117

West Allis, WITeetz, Henry L, III  35  631 118

South Milwaukee, WStaszewski, Craig R  2  631  67 118

Franksville, WIRemer, Nicholas A  65  630  10 120

South Milwaukee, WCasey, Pat  29  630  97 120

South Milwaukee, WMoran, Pat  62  627  72 122

West Allis, WIRabiego, David A  49  627  113 122

So Milwaukee, WIWilliamson, Robert A  21  625  35 124

West Allis, WIZwoniarkiewicz, Alyson L  31  625  310 124

Franksville, WIKrimmer, Justin K  65  625  54 124

Milwaukee, WIWeiss, Lucas J  67  622  51 127

Milwaukee, WIFakes, Tracy A  41  622  62 127

Oak Creek, WIPorter, John G  13  620  40 129

Oak Creek, WIEllis, Theodore D, Jr  13  619  54 130

South Milwaukee, WDiedrich, Danny D  61  618  89 131

Oak Creek, WIWalczak, Dave S  13  615  91 132

Milwaukee, WIMiller, James R  15  614  24 133

Milwaukee, WIGeurtsen, Jerry L  48  613  21 134

Franksville, WIKrimmer, Cress P, Jr  65  613  89 134

Caledonia, WIFiltz, Dean J  32  613  16 134

Saint Francis, WIJens, Paul R  12  611  40 137

Greenfield, WIDanko, Brian E  34  611  54 137

Franksville, WIKlimeck, Donald J  65  610  45 139

Cudahy, WIPeters, Gerald E  55  607  113 140

Oak Creek, WISkau, Ellen M  33  605  83 141

South Milwaukee, WKasiske, Cheryl A  52  601  245 142

Milwaukee, WIZibolski, Andrew M  48  600  110 143

Oak Creek, WIRasmussen, Roger C  46  600  153 143

Milwaukee, WIKuehn, Jerry L  17  599  83 145

St Francis, WISchworck, Michael J  27  598  102 146

Milwaukee, WIAllard, Jeremy D  17  597  78 147

Cudahy, WIFulton, John L  39  596  121 148

Cudahy, WIShepeard, Brian L  55  595  121 149

South Milwaukee, WMcDougal, Scott G  68  595  13 149

Franksville, WIHayek, Niki L  65  594  259 151

Menomonee Falls, WKeller, Jeffrey M  4  593  24 152

South Milwaukee, WDeFord, Steven E  5  587  67 153

South Milwaukee, WKwiatkowski, Russell L  5  586  83 154

Milwaukee, WIVetter, Steven A  15  585  18 155

Milwaukee, WISchmeling, Brian N  48  585  64 155

So Milwaukee, WIWojnowski, David J  3  584  67 157

Oak Creek, WIWandschneider, Paul M  33  577  10 158

Franksville, WIHill, Kimberly L  65  575  221 159
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Cudahy, WIGalaska, Benjamin J  14  574  40 160

Milwaukee, WIGallatin, Les  67  570  97 161

South Milwaukee, WHoppe, Joshua  5  569  67 162

Oak Creek, WIJanke, Alex T  53  567  137 163

Milwaukee, WIMaass, Kurt  17  566  132 164

South Milwaukee, WHarper, Anthony D  29  566  59 164

Greenfield, WIPietrzak, Elliot  66  566  45 164

Milwaukee, WIKentowski, Laura J  8  565  167 167

South Milwaukee, WKarlik, Colin R  5  563  8 168

Franksville, WIHayek, Roger A  65  563  29 168

Greenfield, WIDudek, James D  47  562  35 170

Milwaukee, WIStawicki, Robert S  15  562  24 170

Oak Creek, WIJoerres, Dennis M  33  558  51 172

Mt. Pleasant, WIPiech, David P  24  541 173

Mt. Pleasant, WISpanaus, Matt P  24  536  16 174

Greenfield, WIHeeti, Ryan  51  528  10 175

So Milwaukee, WIBriesemeister, Joel L  3  468  40 176

The lowest score to cash is 697.

Singles, Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Milwaukee, WIOstrowski, Lee J  26  785 1

Milwaukee, WIDriggett, Gregory M  15  744 2

Milwaukee, WIMaas, Chad M  18  741 3

Milwaukee, WIBeres, David L  18  732 4

So Milwaukee, WIKontowski, Robert J  21  731 5

Greenfield, WIRoss, Jeffrey P  34  719 6

Milwaukee, WIRadtke, Scott M  44  715 7

Franklin, WIPage, James A  28  708 8

West Allis, WIGeurtsen, Kyle R  35  698 9

So Milwaukee, WIGruszkowski, Michael L  21  693 10

South Milwaukee, WDeFord, Michael A  5  689 11

Cudahy, WIPreston, Kurt G  50  686 12

Greenfield, WIKleczka, Eric J  34  684 13

Oak Creek, WIDrier, Andrew J  53  680 14

Menomonee Falls, WMeyerring, John P  4  679 15

Milwaukee, WIDuty, Matthew W  40  678 16

Oak Creek, WIWith, Douglas K  53  678 16

Franksville, WIHayek, Joshua S  65  675 18

Menomonee Falls, WHerman, Kevin M  4  674 19

Oak Creek, WIBonner, Richard D  13  674 19

Milwaukee, WINowaczyk, Robert L  44  670 21

St Francis, WIKloss, Chad  30  669 22

Milwaukee, WICarlson, Danial O  18  665 23

Cudahy, WICatania, Carey H  50  665 23

Milwaukee, WIPolinski, Bryan J  44  664 25

Menomonee Falls, WKulwicki, Brian J  4  661 26

Menomonee Falls, WKashishian, Jeffrey G  43  659 27

Cudahy, WIHansen, Todd E  45  657 28

Cudahy, WIMahsem, Leonard J, Jr  45  656 29

South Milwaukee, WTollefson, Bradley L  68  653 30

Milwaukee, WIBequest, Steve A  40  653 30

Milwaukee, WIGehrke, Michael A  15  653 30

South Milwaukee, WPierzchalski, Jason A  2  652 33
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Cudahy, WISukkert, Scott J  38  651 34

So Milwaukee, WIKlubertanz, Joseph P  21  651 34

Caledonia, WIRosandich, Nicholas J  32  650 36

Menomonee Falls, WFalck, Matthew L  4  649 37

Milwaukee, WIWisniewski, Matthew D  44  646 38

Greenfield, WIZirzow, Fred R  47  644 39

Franklin, WILeHouillier, Brian J  28  643 40

South Milwaukee, WSchalow, Rachel M  2  642 41

St Francis, WICozza, Joseph R  30  642 41

Milwaukee, WILabinski, David M  18  640 43

So Milwaukee, WIStreich, Scott A  20  639 44

So Milwaukee, WIKelnhofer, Scott F  21  639 44

Oak Creek, WISchaber, Darryl M, Jr  33  638 46

Oak Creek, WIAndreska, Todd A  7  635 47

Oak Creek, WIKeller, Joseph J, III  53  633 48

West Allis, WITeetz, Henry L, III  35  631 49

Greenfield, WIMalicki, Daniel M  51  630 50

Saint Francis, WIBruesewitz, Robert D  12  623 51

Franksville, WIRemer, Nicholas A  65  620 52

Menomonee Falls, WGosh, Curt E  43  617 53

Oak Creek, WIKomorowski, Scott A  54  613 54

Oak Creek, WILazarski, Steven T  54  605 55

So Milwaukee, WIFortier, Rod W  21  605 55

Milwaukee, WIDay, Shawn M  48  601 57

South Milwaukee, WNarloch, Brent R  2  598 58

Caledonia, WIFiltz, Dean J  32  597 59

Greenfield, WIRoss, Brad A  34  596 60

So Milwaukee, WIStreich, Brian A  20  595 61

Milwaukee, WIGeurtsen, Jerry L  48  592 62

Milwaukee, WIMiller, Melissa A  15  591 63

Milwaukee, WIMiller, James R  15  590 64

So Milwaukee, WIWilliamson, Robert A  21  590 64

Saint Francis, WIRydzewski, James  12  586 66

South Milwaukee, WMcDougal, Scott G  68  582 67

Oak Creek, WIWith, Nicholas R  53  581 68

Franksville, WIKrimmer, Justin K  65  571 69

Saint Francis, WIJens, Paul R  12  571 69

Menomonee Falls, WKeller, Jeffrey M  4  569 71

Oak Creek, WIWandschneider, Paul M  33  567 72

Milwaukee, WIVetter, Steven A  15  567 72

Franksville, WIKlimeck, Donald J  65  565 74

Oak Creek, WIEllis, Theodore D, Jr  13  565 74

South Milwaukee, WStaszewski, Craig R  2  564 76

Menomonee Falls, WJeka, David S  4  560 77

Greenfield, WIDanko, Brian E  34  557 78

South Milwaukee, WKarlik, Colin R  5  555 79

Mt. Pleasant, WIPiech, David P  24  541 80

Milwaukee, WIStawicki, Robert S  15  538 81

Greenfield, WIDudek, James D  47  527 82

Oak Creek, WISkau, Ellen M  33  522 83

Greenfield, WIPietrzak, Elliot  66  521 84

Milwaukee, WISchmeling, Brian N  48  521 84

Mt. Pleasant, WISpanaus, Matt P  24  520 86

South Milwaukee, WDeFord, Steven E  5  520 86

Greenfield, WIHeeti, Ryan  51  518 88

Oak Creek, WIJoerres, Dennis M  33  507 89
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South Milwaukee, WHoppe, Joshua  5  502 90

The lowest score to cash is 698.
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